CROWN Cove Light ing59
0/1-10V dimmable
±85°vertical rotation
Waterproof IP66
www.sel f -e lectronics.com
Dimensions: inches, (mm)
CROWN Cove Light ing 60
Photometrics

CREST2
C R O W N - 1 2 3 0 K 1 1 0 S S
How to order using our catalog numbers
Beam Angle Finish Intsallation
110 - 110°30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
S - Silver S - Screw Mounting12 - 11.8"(300mm)
47 - 47"(1120mm)
70 - 70"(1778mm)
CROWN-1230K110SS
CROWN-1235K110SS
CROWN-1240K110SS
CROWN-4730K110SS
CROWN-4735K110SS
CROWN-4740K110SS
CROWN-7030K110SS
CROWN-7035K110SS
CROWN-7040K110SS
CROWN-L24-277V
CROWN-L90-277V
CROWN-L144-277V
* Included: 1 pc LED fixture, 2pcs screws.
Description Image
Accessories
Catalog No.
Input cable
Input cable
Input cable
Input cable
Length 59”
Soft connector
Length 12”
Soft connector
Length 48”
Soft connector
Length 98”
Input cable
Length 84”
Input cable
Length 180”
IC-CROWN-59
IC-CROWN-84
IC-CROWN-180
SC-CROWN-12
Soft connector
optional
optional
SC-CROWN-48
Soft connector
optional
SC-CROWN-98
Soft connector
Beam
angle
CCT
3000K
3500K
4000K
3000K
3500K
4000K
3000K
3500K
4000K
110°
110°
110°
CROWN Cove Light ing 62
Installation
Application